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Women / XS / JrA3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Fribourg269
WOGA

9.550 9.700 9.2509.600 38.100
1 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Kennady Hohmann272
WOGA

9.100 9.600 9.3009.500 37.500
4T 3* 5 2 2T

2T

Chloe Garner553
Extreme Texas

9.450 9.600 9.1509.300 37.500
2 3* 6T 4 2T

2T

Paige Wright469
All Stars Unlimited

9.000 9.650 9.0009.700 37.350
7T 2 1 5T 4 

4 

Collette Lloyd311
Elevate Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 9.4509.250 36.850
9T 9 8 1 5 

5 

Geneviève Ionescu273
WOGA

9.050 9.500 8.8509.300 36.700
6 5 6T 8T 6 

6 

Adilyn Smiles574
AcroTex Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.0009.200 36.600
3 11 9T 5T 7 

7 

Mary Cate Andrews484
Rogue

9.100 9.400 8.8509.200 36.550
4T 6T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Madelyn Gusick382
J & R

8.600 9.400 8.8009.550 36.350
11 6T 4 10 9 

9 

Brynn Boyd298
Elevate Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 8.7509.600 36.300
9T 10 2T 11 10 

10 

Ava Thomas426
Olympo

9.000 9.400 8.0009.050 35.450
7T 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Zinnia Zaborowski470
All Stars Unlimited

8.500 8.300 9.0009.200 35.000
12 12 9T 5T 12 

12 
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